
Agartala - Silchar Express/15663 - Exp - NFR 
AGTL/Agartala to DMR/Dharmanagar 

3h 10m - 139 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AGTL Agartala 11:00 1 1 0 25 22 NFR
2 JGNR Jogendranagar 11:10 11:11 1m 1 1 4 50 NFR
3 JRNA Jirania 11:27 11:28 1m 1 1 18 67 31 NFR
4 TLMR Teliamura 11:46 11:47 1m 1 1 38 42 47 NFR
5 ABSA Ambassa 12:29 12:31 2m 1 1 67 40 90 NFR
6 MANU Manu 13:01 13:02 1m 1 1 87 44 67 NFR
7 KUGT Kumarghat 13:30 13:32 2m 1 1 107 51 43 NFR
8 DMR Dharmanagar 14:10 14:15 5m 1 1 139 45 30 NFR
9 CBZ Churaibari 14:30 14:32 2m 1 151 63 43 NFR
10 KKGT Kalkalighat 14:50 14:52 2m 1 169 27 32 NFR
11 PTKD Patharkandi 15:02 15:03 1m 1 1 174 34 27 NFR
12 BRGM Baraigram Junction 15:18 15:20 2m 1 182 30 17 NFR
13 NLBR Nilambazar 15:35 15:36 1m 1 1 190 25 110 NFR
14 KXJ Karimganj Junction 16:10 16:20 10m 1 1 204 9 20 NFR
15 NKMG New Karimganj Junction 16:38 16:40 2m 1 1 207 50 18 NFR
16 BXG Bhanga 16:51 16:53 2m 1 216 40 20 NFR
17 BPB Badarpur Junction 17:05 17:15 10m 1 1 224 21 20 NFR
18 KTX Katakhal Junction 17:43 17:45 2m 1 1 234 18 21 NFR
19 SCL Silchar 18:50 3 1 253 - NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 30 2024 (14:36)

Aug 30 2024 (14:36)

1

1


